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Description: BL200B PRE POST

Part Number: 6184949

Packaging
Sterilisation

Patient

Access

Treatment

BVS

Segment Pump I.D.
Volume

Length

Pieces per box

Machine
Compatibility

A/V Set

E-Beam

Adult

Double-Needle

HDF pre-post-dilution
Yes

8,00 mm
156 ml
679 cm
10

'GAMBRO AK10'

'GAMBRO AK100'
'GAMBRO AK200'
'GAMBRO AK100 ULTRA'
'GAMBRO AK200 ULTRA'
'GAMBRO AK95'
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